

Đ
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12479/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2009 in LAAP No.
829/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

SOMAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTH.OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12480 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12481 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 18/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sai Krishna, Adv.
Mr.Robin V.S., Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Alok K.Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Naveen Chawla, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master